MANUFACTURER'S PART NUMBER GRM-KIT-OVER100-DE-A
KIT DESCRIPTION 0805~1210 over100uF series
KIT CONTENTS QTY IN KIT SPECIFICATIONS
GRM21BR60E107ME15L 20 0805(2012M) X5R 100μF ±20% 2.5V
GRM21BC80E107ME15L 20 0805(2012M) X6S 100μF ±20% 2.5V
GRM21BR60G107ME11L 20 0805(2012M) X5R 100μF ±20% 4V
GRM31CR60G107MEA8L 20 1205(3216M) X5R 100μF ±20% 4V
GRM21BC80G107ME15L 20 0805(2012M) X6S 100μF ±20% 4V
GRM31CD80G107MEA8L 20 1205(3216M) X6T 100μF ±20% 4V
GRM31CE70G107MEA8L 20 1205(3216M) X7U 100μF ±20% 4V
GRM32EE70G107ME19L 20 1210(3225M) X7U 100μF ±20% 4V
GRM21BR60J107ME15L 20 0805(2012M) X5R 100μF ±20% 6.3V
GRM31CR60J107MEA8L 20 1205(3216M) X5R 100μF ±20% 6.3V
GRM31CD80J107MEA8L 20 1205(3216M) X6T 100μF ±20% 6.3V
GRM32EE70J107ME15L 20 1210(3225M) X7U 100μF ±20% 6.3V
GRM31CR61A107MEA8L 20 1205(3216M) X5R 100μF ±20% 10V
GRM32ER61A107ME20L 20 1210(3225M) X5R 100μF ±20% 10V
GRM31CR60E227ME11L 20 1205(3216M) X5R 220μF ±20% 2.5V
GRM31CC80E227ME11L 20 1205(3216M) X6S 220μF ±20% 2.5V
GRM32EC80E227ME05L 20 1210(3225M) X6S 220μF ±20% 2.5V
GRM31CR60G227ME11L 20 1205(3216M) X5R 220μF ±20% 4V
GRM32ER60G227ME05L 20 1210(3225M) X5R 220μF ±20% 4V
GRM31CC80G227ME11L 20 1205(3216M) X6S 220μF ±20% 4V
GRM32EC80G227ME05L 20 1210(3225M) X6S 220μF ±20% 4V
GRM31CR60J227ME11L 20 1205(3216M) X5R 220μF ±20% 6.3V
GRM32ER60J227ME05L 20 1210(3225M) X5R 220μF ±20% 6.3V
GRM32ER60E337ME05L 20 1210(3225M) X5R 330μF ±20% 2.5V
GRM32EC80E337ME05L 20 1210(3225M) X6S 330μF ±20% 2.5V
GRM32ER60G337ME05L 20 1210(3225M) X5R 330μF ±20% 4V
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Murata:
  GRM-KIT-OVER100-DE-B